OVERVIEW

LOS ANGELES

MIAMI
CABO SAN LUCAS

PUERTO VALLARTA
MANZANILLO

PUERTO QUETZAL

Category IA Norwegian Bliss AL N COLON
— PANAMA CITY

Was: $3,998
Now: $1,550

(PACIFIC CRUISE TERMINAL)

Taxes & Fees: $537 DAY DESTINATION ARRIVE  DEPART
GratUities: $300 Saturday, February 22 Miami, FL 5:30 pm
Sunday, February 23 At Sea
Monday, February 24 At Sea
Tuesday, February 25 Cartagena, Colombia 7:00 am | 5:00 pm
Wednesday, February 26 |Colon, Panama 9:00 am | 8:00 pm
Thursday, February 27 Transit Panama Canal, At Sea
Friday, February 28 At Sea
Saturday, March 01 Puntarenas (Puerto Caldera), Costa Rica 7:00 am | 8:00 pm
Sunday, March 02 At Sea
Monday, March 03 Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala 7:00 am | 5:00 pm
Tuesday, March 04 At Sea
Wednesday, March 05 Manzanillo, Mexico 12:45 pm | 8:00 pm
Thursday, March 06 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 7:00 am | 3:00 pm
Friday, March 07 Cabo San Lucas, Mexico 7:00 am | 3:00 pm
Category OK Saturday, March 08 At Sea
Was: $4,398 Sunday, March 09 Los Angeles, CA 7:00 am

Now: $2,249
Taxes & Fees: $537
Gratuities: $300

BALCONY

Category BA
Was: $5,798
Now: $2,531
Taxes & Fees: $537
Gratuities: $300

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Deposit: $250 per person

Final Payment: October 25, 2024
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

ACCEPTED

VACATION PROTECTION INSURANCE
Inside: $179 per person

Oceanview: $239 per person

Balcony: $260 per person

Highly recommended to add.

NCL'S CANCELLATION POLICY

119 to 91 days 25% pp
90 to 61 days 50% pp
60 to 31 days 75% pp
30 to 00 days 100% pp



YOUR PACKAGE

Included:

v~ Accommodation as selected

v~ Full meals as offered

v~ Standard drinks as offered

v~ Entertainment/Activities as programmed
v~ Exercise Fitness as accessible

v~ ASL interpreters

v~ Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters

Excluded:

v~ Domestic and/or International airfares

v~ All port, government, & fuel taxes & fees
v~ Prepaid gratuities/tips

v~ Pre-cruise or Post-cruise accommodation
v~ Specialty dining

v~ Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic drinks

v~ Wi-Fi and/or internet

v~ Passports/Visas

v~ Travel insurance

Prices & Promotions are subject to change at any time without notice.



